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Summerland Montessori School
2023-2024 School Calendar

Professional Development Day – Staff only Thursday, August 31 2023

Administrative Day- Staff only Friday, September 1 , 2023

School Opens Tuesday, September 5, 2023

National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Day-
School Closed

Monday, October 2, 2023

Thanksgiving Day – School Closed Monday, October 9, 2023

Professional Development Day – School Closed Friday, October 20, 2023

Remembrance Day observance – SMS Closed Monday, November 13, 2023

Professional Development Day – SMS Closed Tuesday, November 14, 2023

School closed for Winter Vacation Thursday, December 14, 2023 (last day of school)

School Reopens Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Professional Development Day– School Closed Friday, February 16, 2024

Family Day – School Closed Monday, February 19, 2024

School closed for Spring Break Thursday, March 14, 2024 (last day of school)

Good Friday observance- School Closed Friday, March 29, 2024

Easter Monday observance- School Closed Monday, April 1, 2024

School Reopens Tuesday, April 2, 2024

Professional Development Day – School Closed Monday, April 22, 2024

Victoria Day – School Closed Monday, May 20, 2024

Last Day of School Thursday, June 20, 2024

Administrative Day – Staff Only Friday, June 21, 2024

Professional Development Day – Staff Only Monday, June 24, 2024

Number of Days of Instruction: 175
Number of Non- Instructionals Days in Calendar: 6
Number of Administrative Days: 2

**Note: The above calendar meets the hours of instruction required by the Ministry of Education.

http://www.summerlandmontessori.com/

